CJAM 99.1 FM Alphabetical Volunteer List

In case of emergencies contact: 

Vern Smith 519-974-1327, Alexis Holloway ext.  3100, 
Sarah Morris 226-345-9949 or Murad Erzinclioglu 519-980-4367

	Last Name
	First Name
	Program
	Home Phone
	Other Phone
	E-mail

	Achioso
	Janelle
	
	519-988-5179
	
	achioso@uwindsor.ca

	Adams
	Judy
	Judy Adams Show
	313-885-3176
	313-300-0406
	judyadamsmusic@gmail.com


	Akbar
	Mohammad
	
	519-971-8668
	519-973-9338
	akbarm@uwindsor.ca

	Alhassan
	Ahmed Faaid
	
	x. 8099
	519-903-1178
	alhasa@uwindsor.ca

	Alicehajic
	Senad
	Radio “Sevdah”
	519-945-3101
	519-551-4581
	radiosevdah@hotmail.com

	Angelini
	Nick
	
	519-966-9551
	519-817-6025
	nangelini1@gmail.com

	Anyison
	Eugene
	
	
	519-915-3101
	anyisone@uwindsor.ca

	Allen
	Jessica
	Ipso Facto
	
	519-995-7385
	allenlj@uwindsor.ca

	Alsafi
	Lama
	
	519-966-7811
	
	alsafilama@gmail.com


	Asfaw
	Tewodros
	Ethiopian Voice
	
	
	ethiopianvoice@yahoo.com

	Aversa 
	Angelo
	
	519-972-6847
	519-995-5090
	Aaversa11@hotmail.com

	Azad
	Sohail (Kero)
	Kero FM
	519-980-5376
	
	kero@detund.com

	Bagin
	Cyril
	Slovak Radio
	519-944-5355
	519-981-0029
	cbagin@yahoo.com

	Bagin
	Ladislav and Anna
	Slovak Radio
	519-944-5355
	
	brencz@cogeco.ca


	Bailey
	Justin
	
	905-554-4392
	516-567-6892
	j_bailz@hotmail.com

	Barkhouse
	Aveline
	
	519-965-0950
	
	barkhou@uwindsor.ca

	Barnes
	Matt
	The Rinse
	519-871-8571
	
	barneso@uwindsor.ca

	Baxter
	Tom
	
	
	519-551-1775
	tombaxt27@gmail.com

	Bealmear
	Bart
	Circa
	248-787-0035
	
	sparkwood@comcast.net

	Belanger 
	Julian
	The Purple Room
	519-352-5230
	
	goon_belanger@yahoo.ca

	Bell
	Andrew
	
	x. 8327
	(519) 567-8777
	bell14@uwindsor.ca

	Benn
	Cedric
	Cedric’s Sports
	519-995-9993
	
	cedricsports@hotmail.com

	Bhatti
	Sunny
	Asian Vibrations
	519-972-1213
	519-566-3440
	paki_prince143@hotmail.com

	Bhatti
	Nadia
	Asian Vibrations
	519-972-1213
	519-817-8507
	buggie307@hotmail.com

	Bickershaw
	Jeff
	The Rinse
	647-831-1631
	
	stickandmove8@hotmail.com

	Biondi
	Derek
	Surphony of Derstruction
	
	519-819-0941
	derek.biondi@gmail.com

	Biru
	Daniel
	Ethiopian Voice
	519-258-1218
	519-819-2569
	dbiru@cicswis.ca

	Bishop
	Jill
	New Girl Order
	519-253-1775
	
	jillana.bishop@gmail.com

	Bishop
	Matthew
	Ewarwax
	
	
	

	Blakney
	David
	Daybreak in Dixie
	519-975-2792
	
	dblakney@mnsi.net 

	Blondin
	Jan
	I Wear White Jeans
	
	519-564-1593
	iwwj@cogeco.ca

	Bodnarchuk
	Chris
	
	519-253-8345
	647-878-8609
	christopher.bodnarchuk@gmail.com

	Bombelli
	Angelo
	A-Bomb’s Dance Explosion
	519-945-7747
	519-903-7747
	angelo-bombelli@hotmail.com

	Botica
	Natalie
	Croatian Radio (fill-in)
	519-567-6855
	
	natalie_botica@hotmail.com

	Brait
	Cassandra
	This Is So Cool, It Hurts
	
	519-903-3203
	brait@uwindsor.ca

	Brown
	Michael
	Joyful Noise In The Morning
	519-816-2257
	
	wayne_university@yahoo.com

	Brun
	Rob
	Friday Rocks
	519-254-1863
	
	rbrun@electrozad.com

	Cameron
	Sheena
	
	  
	519-551-1590
	cameron.sheena@gmail.com

	Campbell
	Bradley
	
	519-237-1015
	
	cambelv@uwindsor.ca

	Campbell 
	Nathan
	
	647-838-6949
	
	campbeli@uwindsor.ca

	Cazabon
	Marc
	Cowboys and Indies
	519-948-5678
	
	cowboysandindies@hotmail.com

	Christmas
	Jamie
	Daschund
	226-345-8934
	
	christmj@uwindsor.ca

	Chislett
	Paul
	The Shake Up
	519-995-8351
	
	chistlet@uwindsor.ca

	Cikojevic
	Anica
	Croatian Radio
	519-254-5923
	
	sisteranica@yahoo.ca

	Cisman
	Abdullahi
	
	519-962-5505
	519-562-8521
	bestofall20@gmail.com

	Coker
	Hilda
	
	519-992-5573
	
	cokerh@uwindsor.ca

	Conte
	Mark
	Multicultural Hour (fill-in)
	519-991-0180
	
	contem@uwindsor.ca

	Copeland
	Emily
	Minced Meat
	
	519-990-8394
	emccopeland@gmail.com

	Coronado
	Derek
	Alternatives
	519-255-1616
	519-973-1116
	derekcoronado@hotmail.com

	Cosford
	Samantha
	
	
	519-819-3557
	cosfords@uwindsor.ca

	Costante
	Fabio
	Multicultural Hour
	
	519-567-8719
	fabiocostante@gmail.com

	Cruise
	Sean
	
	519-250-4545
	519-817-9693
	sean_cruise@hotmail.com

	D’Andrea
	Adam
	
	519-972-1031
	519-980-7009
	threeshows@hotmail.com

	Deck
	Martin
	Wake the Town
	519-973-8730
	x. 3726
	mdeck@uwindsor.ca 

	Deck
	Andy
	
	519-977-0232
	416-939-5672
	andy.deck@utoronto.ca

	Delduca
	Lisa
	Home Spun
	519-996-5472
	
	duca@cjam.ca 

	Denes
	Ben
	Mostly Blues
	519-739-2745
	
	ben_denes@hotmail.com 

	Desjardins
	Angela
	Night Vision
	519-977-0130
	
	angeladesjardins@gmail.com

	Djuric
	Ana
	Serbian Word
	519-735-9674
	
	djuric@uwindsor.ca

	Doig
	Cameron
	
	
	519-990-1873
	camcussion@hotmail.com

	Doiron
	Tara
	
	
	519-562-6250
	tarabledoiron@hotmail.com

	Dow
	Ethan
	
	519-978-0842
	519-792-7281
	dow.ethan@gmail.com

	Drouillard
	Chris
	Plan B
	519-991-5975
	
	drouill5@uwindsor.ca

	Duarte
	Melany
	
	519-258-6018
	
	Blakmcr_mel@hotmail.com 

	Einy
	Ilan
	Boker Tov
	519-967-9670
	519-817-9229
	ilaneiny@yahoo.ca

	Erzinclioglu
	Murad
	Productive Confusion
	
	519-980-4367
	i_am_murad@hotmail.com

	Faroni
	Christina
	
	519-966-6042
	519-965-7505
	lost_in_france_883@hotmail.com

	Faubert
	Troy
	
	519-735-1625
	519-980-2334
	Tman_076@hotmail.com

	Faucher
	Jake
	
	519-251-8272
	519-819-3534
	fauche3@uwindsor.ca

	Feltis
	Nick
	
	519-979-1873
	519-817-0795
	feltis09@hotmail.com

	Filipovic
	Mcetija
	Croatian Radio
	519-254-5923
	
	

	Fleming
	Tom
	Freedom Principle
	519-978-1222
	519-996-3736
	phleghm@mnsi.net

	Fleming
	Kyle
	
	519-735-2934
	
	leonidas_and_the_brave_300@hotmail.com

	Fleming
	Quinn
	
	519-978-1222
	519-996-3736
	phleghm@mnsi.net

	Fraba
	Todd
	Topic is Jazz
	519-258-6787
	519-253-1101
	tfraba@mnsi.net

	Francesconi
	Adam
	Rhythm Gallery
	586-405-5452
	
	rhythmgallery@cjam.ca


	Froese
	Matthew
	Dachshund
	519-969-0759
	519-991-4336
	matthew.david.froese@gmail.com

	Fung
	Joyce
	
	
	519-995-1802
	fungjh@gmail.com

	Gagnier
	Christien
	In Theory
	519-980-9284
	
	christien.gagner@gmail.com

	Gale
	Matt
	
	519-256-0564
	
	matt_gale16@hotmail.com

	Giess
	Stephanie
	
	
	519-300-8174
	giess@uwindsor.ca

	Gilliam
	Shawn
	Note To Self
	
	519-980-8411
	thefeltmouse@hotmail.com

	Godard
	Madeleine
	Ipso Facto
	
	519-988-5833
	Madeleine.godard@gmail.com

	Goddspeed
	Christian
	
	519-915-8208
	519-990-8269
	cgtheceo@yahoo.com

	Goldstein
	Pam
	Boker Tov
	519-730-0315
	
	boker_tov2002@yahoo.ca

	Gupta
	Ritwick
	Trance Euphoria
	519-300-0510
	
	Gupta1n@uwindsor.ca

	Habib
	Ehab
	
	
	416-789-9558
	havibl@uwindsor.ca

	Hanna
	Dewaun (Needle)
	Needle 914

Show
	313-863-5869
	
	needle914show@gmail.com

	Hare
	Jen
	
	
	519-984-9925
	harej@uwindsor.ca

	Hargreaves
	Stephen
	
	
	
	shargreaves@hotmail.com

	Hawkes 
	Adam
	
	519-250-9660
	
	adamhawkes@hotmail.com

	Head
	Tyler
	
	519-972-0170
	519-566-8256
	Tyler.head@hotmail.com

	Hedges
	Lauren
	Canadian Jam
	519-819-2945
	
	Hedges.lauren@gmail.com

	Henrich
	Josh
	
	
	519-819-0091
	joshbryant@cjam.ca

	Hesse
	Kwei
	
	
	519-992-0074
	hesse@uwindsor.ca

	Hines
	Josh
	
	519-734-1579
	519-817-8940
	hines_24@hotmail.com

	Hogan
	Tara
	
	519-258-1352
	
	tarahogan@gmail.com

	Holman
	Ashley
	Milk and Vodka
	519-965-1085
	
	holmanashley@hotmail.com

	Holosko
	Joel
	
	
	519-991-2729
	mrmagoo_007ca@hotmail.com

	Holt
	Chris
	Rose City Politics
	519-973-7765
	519-980-7576
	chris@scaledown.ca

	Horoky
	Mike
	
	519-977-1416
	
	Horoky3@uwindsor.ca

	Howie
	Sara
	
	519-254-7229
	226-346-4435
	saraish_@msn.com

	Huckaby
	Mike
	DJ Mike Huckaby Program
	248-649-8787
	
	mikehuckaby@hotmail.com

	Hunter
	Robin
	
	519-890-0098
	519-890-0098
	huntery@uwindsor.ca

	Hunter
	Ashley
	
	
	519-257-0339
	hunteri@uwindsor.ca

	Huot
	Wardell
	After Midnight Urban Beats
	
	519-890-7991
	delljer@hotmail.com

	Huszti
	Gayle
	Animal Airwaves
	519-256-0613
	
	

	Ibrahim
	Tarek
	Islam Dunk
	
	519-817-8282
	tarek_ibrahim_83@hotmail.com


	Ippersiel
	Paul
	All In A Day’s Work
	519-999-0514
	
	paul.ippersiel@gmail.com

	Jacobs
	Vas
	American Frank
	313-510-5523
	
	vassilisjacobs90@hotmail.com

	Jaknbozak
	Maria
	Polish Hour 
	519-250-9314
	
	

	Jones
	Matthew
	Wind Wave
	519-971-0465
	
	Dragonsage_2005@hotmail.com

	Kljajic
	Zoran
	Serbian Word
	519-974-9633
	519-259-3397
	zorandraga@gmail.com

	Klundert
	Trevor
	Girlie So Groovie 
	519-962-4379
	
	trevorklundert@hotmail.com


	Kolm
	Josh
	Trapper Radio
	519-564-9958
	
	joshkolm@gmail.com

	Konstantino
	Dave
	Revolution Rock
	519-735-6003
	519-982-8410
	dafe2008@yahoo.ca

	Kosnik
	Steph
	Plan B
	519-919-8071
	
	stephkosnik@hotmail.com

	Kuharski
	Bryanna
	
	519-776-4160
	519-965-5780
	kuharsk@uwindsor.ca

	Kumar
	Ankur
	
	519-973-8413 ex. 8154
	519-903-2657
	kumar16@uwindsor.ca

	Kwakye-Safo
	Adwoa
	
	
	519-563-7897
	kwakyes@uwindsor.ca

	Kwarteng
	Kofi
	
	
	519-980-5634
	kofi_kwarteng@hotmail.com

	Labine
	Joe
	
	
	519-984-4034
	labinej@uwindsor.ca, 

	Lange
	Shane
	
	x. 8839
	
	langes@uwindsor.ca

	Lebel
	Kyle
	Juxtaposition Jukebox
	519-735-6483
	
	lebelj@uwindsor.ca

	Lefave
	Steve
	
	519-915-7451
	
	cybnil@hotmail.com

	Lengyel
	Ryan
	
	519-890-1048
	
	lengyelr@uwindsor.ca

	Leslie
	Theresa
	We Surrender 
	519-944-6031
	519-991-2181
	theresa@cjam.ca

	Liang
	Philip
	Chinese Reflections
	519-254-8804
	
	

	Ljepava
	Nikolina
	Serbian Word
	519-255-1299
	519-991-1494
	nikolinalj@gmail.com

	Macera
	Victor
	
	
	519-995-3171
	macerav@uwindsor.ca

	Maddock
	Kieran
	Live It Up
	
	519-903-1249
	maddockk@uwindsor.ca

	Magro
	Paul
	Earwax!
	
	519-988-0051
	pmagro@gmail.com

	Mailloux
	David
	
	519-972-7809
	519-982-9405
	ai2617@wayne.edu

	Mailloux
	Ian
	
	519-948-3187
	519-890-9038
	ian.mailloux@gmail.com

	Manno
	Rachel
	Ipso Facto
	519-915-8893
	519-551-9625
	mannor@uwindsor.ca

	Marchand
	Jesse
	The Hammering Process 
	519-915-2846
	
	jessexontheneck@hotmail.com

	Marshall
	Max
	Mind Ecology
	519-991-3953
	
	bassbruckuss@yahoo.com

	Massicotte
	Eddie
	
	313-824-6000
	
	edwardmass@hotmail.com

	McCabe
	Gerald
	Daybreak In Dixie (fill-in)
	519-967-8324
	
	bgmusic@sympatico.ca

	McGregor
	Joe
	The Best Show Ever
	519-253-8077
	519-965-4064
	ohmywhataguy@cjam.ca


	McInnis
	Zak
	
	519-738-1177
	519-980-7822
	kaz14_1@hotmail.com

	McKenzie
	Kieran
	Lancer Sports 
	519-980-6534
	
	kronmc@hotmail.com

	McKinley
	Theresa
	Animal Airwaves
	519-254-7410
	
	ark2terry@yahoo.ca

	Melo
	Bill
	Café de Manha
	519-252-6644
	
	billmelo44@hotmail.com

	Meloche
	Jim
	Steel Belted Radio
	519-818-7952
	
	jimxmeloche@gmail.com

	Mitchell
	Oneil
	Island Vibes
	519-977-6270
	519-817-6653
	kreative_records@hotmail.com

	Momotiuk
	Irene
	Sounds of Ukraine
	519-735-3635
	
	

	Morris
	Sarah
	Pardon My French
	519-735-4891
	226-345-9949
	sfmorris90@hotmail.com

	Murphy
	Andrew
	Sonic North
	519-966-3757
	
	sonicnorth@cjam.ca

	Murphy
	John
	
	
	519-990-8269
	gcbmusic@hotmail.com

	Musca
	Clara
	Washing Machine
	
	519-563-7491
	claramusca@hotmail.com

	Mykal
	Wafa
	Windsor Arab Voice
	519-250-7494
	519-992-0443
	royaldrischool@yahoo.ca

	Mykal
	Maran
	
	519-250-7494
	519-818-5800
	maran_mykal@yahoo.ca

	Neto
	Roy
	Brazil Magazine
	519-250-5969
	519-791-2308
	r.neto.11@hotmail.com

	Nunlee
	Montan
	
	
	
	g_cbi@hotmail.com

	Oduro
	Rita
	
	519-977-6080
	647-215-6472
	oduror@uwindsor.ca

	Owusu-Ansah
	Kofi
	
	x. 7510
	519-990-3234
	owusuak@uwindsor.ca

	Parreira
	Paul
	Café de Manha
	519-257-0262
	519-816-3100
	parrreira@sympatico.ca 

	Pasalic
	Senad
	Radio “Sevdah”
	519-250-0578
	
	radiosevdah@hotmail.com

	Pastorius
	Devon
	Some Folk Get the Blues
	519-969-9699
	
	pastorid@uwindsor.ca

	Paunic
	Vesna
	Serbian Word
	519-735-1417
	
	vesnapa2003@yahoo.ca

	Pelcovic
	Ljiljana
	Serbian Word
	519-735-1636
	
	radovanpekovic@sympatico.ca

	Pieczonka
	Nik
	
	519-977-5389
	
	nokulus@hotmail.com

	Pignanelli
	Gino
	Jump Cat Jump
	519-966-1746
	
	

	Popvich
	Mary
	The Snark
	519-973-8730
	
	superhit@sympatico.ca

	Poynter
	Mitchell
	Rookie Rock
	519-979-0482
	519-566-6448
	poynterm@uwindsor.ca

	Rahman
	Nusrat
	Shakeup
	
	647-895-8651
	nusrat.j.rahman@gmail.com

	Regier
	Michael
	Washing Maching
	519-979-8412
	
	Mikeregier_@hotmail.com

	Reid

	Monica
	Subversive Parenting
	519-254-3593
	
	subversiveparenting@cjam.ca

	Renaud
	Darcie
	New Girl Order
	519-776-6420
	519-250-6091
	darcierenaud@yahoo.com

	Rencz
	Anna and Bogdan
	Polish Radio
	519-250-9314
	
	brencz@cogeco.ca

	Rennie
	Garth
	Soundscape Rhythms
	519-254-1895
	
	garth@uwindsor.ca

	Riccardo
	Rosina
	
	519-250-8682
	519-819-9823
	rosina.riccardo@hotmail.com

	Robbins
	Shirley
	
	519-254-9620
	
	

	Robbins-Singh
	David
	
	
	519-890-3273
	kanyazulu@hotmail.com

	Schiller
	Martin
	Tacit Karaoke
	519-948-8774
	
	eightyseventhingsforthefuture@hotmail.com

	Schweitzer
	Carley
	
	519-979-4099
	519-990-5085
	schwiete@windsor.ca

	Scott
	Adrian
	Wake The Town
	519-974-1807
	
	adrianscott@pppoe.ca

	Sefanyetso
	Otlhokilwe
	Wake Up Call
	
	519-817-9907
	sefanye@uwindsor.ca

	Sidahmed
	Mazin
	UnderWraps
	
	226-788-6117
	sidahmem@uwindsor.ca

	Simmalavong
	Billy
	
	519-739-2549
	519-817-2800
	simmala@uwindsor.ca

	Smith
	Al
	Friday Rocks
	519-978-3656
	519-259-3414
	adrjsmith@aol.com

	Solomon
	Ryan
	Make This Your Canada
	519-817-2957
	
	solomon@cjam.ca

	Sparato
	Jessica
	Ipso Facto
	
	226-346-8976
	spataro@uwindsor.ca

	Spevak
	Meg
	Ipso Facto
	
	519-566-6939
	spevak@uwindsor.ca

	Storino
	Alex
	
	519-736-3949
	519-736-3591
	alexstorino@yahoo.ca

	Stuart
	Sanjay
	Island Vibes
	519-258-4790
	
	sanjay_jamrock@hotmail.com

	Sutherland
	Davisha
	
	
	416-898-0432
	sutherld@uwindsor.ca

	Sylvestre
	Lisa
	
	519-254-3977
	
	lisasylvestre@hotmail.com

	Sziler
	Arleta
	Polish Magazine
	519-979-0925
	
	polishradio@cjam.ca

	Thomas
	Dave
	
	313-881-1995
	248-250-1285
	smokylinks@sbcglobal.net

	Thomson
	Tyler
	
	519-948-7378
	
	thomsont@uwindsor.ca

	Thrasher 
	Greg
	
	519-979-9676
	
	gregrthrasher@gmail.com

	Tiller
	James
	Indie Guitar Swing
	519-735-1767
	
	felinesheperd@cogeco.ca

	Todorovic
	Miroljub
	Serbian Word
	519-945-8555
	
	kosovo@cogeco.ca

	Togtema
	Korey
	Islam Dunk
	519-990-2747
	
	k.togtema@gmail.com

	Tremblay
	Stephan
	
	
	519-990-7309
	stephan_tremblay@hotmail.com

	Trepanier
	Renee
	Oracle
	226-346-0614
	
	Renpixie13@hotmail.com

	Trotman
	Christopher
	
	519-903-4028
	
	trotmanc@uwindsor.ca, 

	Trottier
	Cory
	
	519-990-2964
	226-346-2426
	rockbass_cory26@live.com

	Trpeski
	Slav
	Macedonian Roots
	519-972-0548
	519-980-6011
	radiomk3@hotmail.com

	Tupling
	Neil
	
	519-969-1095
	
	neiltupling@yahoo.ca

	Tuomi
	Robert
	The Rest of the News
	519-258-8132
	
	rtuomi@cogeco.ca

	Tyndale
	Lorne 
	Religiously Speaking
	519-253-5422
	519-965-7316
	ltyndale@cogeco.ca

	Udzbinac
	Derek
	
	519-979-8556
	519-816-8556
	duzbinac@gmail.com

	Utrera
	Alex
	
	519-253-2547
	519-566-3359
	magcondo82@yahoo.com

	Utera
	Kamila
	
	519-253-2547
	519-566-3359
	Kami_ta_94@hotmail.com, 

	Valenti
	Michael
	
	519-577-6121
	519-563-9445
	valentim@uwindsor.ca

	Van Vroenhoven
	Damien
	
	
	647-654-7087
	vanvrod@uwindsor.ca

	Vien
	Chantal
	
	905-758-1144
	
	cdvien@rogers.com

	Watson
	Hayley
	Ipso Facto
	
	289-838-4396
	Hgwatson7@gmail.com

	Webb
	Brandon
	New Pulse
	519-969-0941
	
	shinoden@gmail.com

	Weingarden
	Matt
	
	519-256-5223
	
	mattweingarden@ymail.com

	Weis
	Mike
	21st Century Unlimited
	519-256-0716
	
	mweis@uwindsor.ca

	Wells
	Cam
	Handi-Link
	519-735-7305
	
	wellscameron@hotmail.com

	Whaley
	Mike
	Sweet Static
	519-991-7139
	
	whalemail@yahoo.com

	Wilson
	Wilfred
	Motor City is Burning
	248-544-1991
	
	willy@themagicbag.com

	Wright
	Brandon
	Signals of Intuition
	519-979-4334
	
	brandon.wright@sympatico.ca

	Wrotkowski
	Aaron
	
	
	519-788-0077
	awrotkowski1@stclaircollege.ca

	Yinger
	Joel
	
	226-345-8377
	
	yinger@uwindsor.ca

	Zaineh
	Jude Abu
	
	519-979-0047
	519-551-6785
	abuzai@uwindsor.ca

	Zivkovic
	Nada
	Croatian Radio
	519-739-0753
	519-981-4245
	nzivkovic@cogeco.ca








